
Jan 22, 2026, 5:01 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Vijayan Kunnathu, P S 9, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

2 21/01/2026 Sobhana Kunnathu, P S 9, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

3 21/01/2026 Rajan Kunnathu, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

4 21/01/2026 Priya Rajappan Kunnathu, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

5 21/01/2026 Amal Vijayan Kunnathu, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

6 21/01/2026 Abdul Aseez 12/278 Kavattu, Cheruvattoor, Eramalloor, Cheruvattoor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

7 21/01/2026 Laseela 12/278 Kavattu, Cheruvattoor, Eramalloor, Cheruvattoor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686691
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8 21/01/2026 Althaf Aziz 19/278 Kavattu, Cheruvattoor, Eramalloor, Cheruvattoor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

9 21/01/2026 LEELADHARAN 
BALACHANDRAN 

KALLINGAMALI HOUSE, VARAPPETTY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, VARAPPETTY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

10 21/01/2026 Suhara Thelayil, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

11 21/01/2026 ANITHA LEELADHARAN KALLINGAMALI HOUSE, VARAPPETTY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, VARAPPETTY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

12 21/01/2026 BINU E Erambathu, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

13 21/01/2026 ALFAID AZIZ 20/500 Kavattu, Cheruvattoor, Eramalloor, Cheruvattoor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

14 21/01/2026 ADHITHYAN K L KALLINGAMALI HOUSE, VARAPETTY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, VARAPPETTY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

15 21/01/2026 Vilasini Edumbanamolel, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

16 21/01/2026 Sreeja Erambathu, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

17 21/01/2026 Sulaiman Kizhakkeveettill, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

18 21/01/2026 B HARIPRANATH Erambathu, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

19 21/01/2026 Subaida KIZHAKEVEETIL, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671
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20 21/01/2026 Raju 12/389 palliparambil, Thalakode, Neriyamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

21 21/01/2026 Sherina Thelayil, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

22 21/01/2026 Arshad 1/229 KIZHAKEVEETTIL, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

23 21/01/2026 Aji P S Chulliparambil, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

24 21/01/2026 Kassim PARACKAL, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

25 21/01/2026 Bindu Chulliparambil, Vadassery, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

26 21/01/2026 ABIDHA RAJU 12/389 palliparambil, Thalakode, Neriyamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

27 21/01/2026 Salma 1/230 PARACKAL, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

28 21/01/2026 Anshaf 2/92 PARACKAL, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

29 21/01/2026 Pappachan 12/391 Mandapathil, Thalakode, Neriyamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

30 21/01/2026 Ansif Kassim 2/92 PARACKAL, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

31 21/01/2026 Nabeesa 1/231 THATTUPARAMBIL, ETTIPARA, 
Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686671
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32 21/01/2026 Gopalan 1/306 MADATHUMPADY, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686671

 

33 21/01/2026 AMITHA JOHN ELAYIDATHUPARAMBIL, NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, KOTTAPPADY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686692

 

34 21/01/2026 Rathnamma 1/306 MADATHUMPADY, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

35 21/01/2026 Aneesh 2/47 MADATHUMPADY, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

36 21/01/2026 Arun 1/306 MADATHUMPADY, ETTIPARA, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

37 21/01/2026 Rinu M P 12/391 mandapathil, Thalakode, Neriyamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

38 21/01/2026 Aleyamma 12/391 Mandapathil, Talakode, Neriyamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

39 21/01/2026 Sukumaran MAYKKAL, VARAPPETTY, Varappetty, VARAPPETTY 
P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

40 21/01/2026 AMITHA GEORGE 12/383 Puthenpurakkal, Thalakode, Neriyamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

41 21/01/2026 Sarala MAYKKAL, VARAPPETTY, VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

42 21/01/2026 AJESH M S MAYKKAL, VARAPPETTY, VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

43 21/01/2026 ANJALI K S PLAKKOTTU, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691
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44 21/01/2026 Vineetha p c VATTAKKAITHAYIL, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

45 21/01/2026 Rasheeda Vellakkamattam, Pallippady, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

46 21/01/2026 ARCHANA SAJEESH PULIKKAL, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
ENANALLOOR P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686673

 

47 21/01/2026 SOUDATH M K Vellakkamattam, Pallippady, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

48 21/01/2026 Jasmin Asariparambil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

49 21/01/2026 JALEEL A A Anisseril, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

50 21/01/2026 Shukkoor Asariparambil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

51 21/01/2026 Muhammed Ashkar T A 2/107 THADATHIKKUNNEL, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

52 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAKKIR 
A S 

Asariparambil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

53 21/01/2026 Swalih Anisseril, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

54 21/01/2026 Meethiyan Mathilelputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

55 21/01/2026 BADUSHA T M 2/88 THELAYIL, ETTIPARA, PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671
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56 21/01/2026 Kunjumuhammed Anisseril, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

57 21/01/2026 Suhara Mathilelputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

58 21/01/2026 Aliumma Anisseril, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

59 21/01/2026 NUSRATH T S THADATHIKUNNEL, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

60 21/01/2026 Kathir Mathilelputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

61 21/01/2026 ASIF K S Kavalackal, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

62 21/01/2026 Shemeeda Mathilelputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

63 21/01/2026 THAMEEM T S THADATHIKUNNEL, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

64 21/01/2026 Shajimon PAREKKUDIYIL, VARAPPETTY, VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

65 21/01/2026 Noushad M M Mathilelputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

66 21/01/2026 AJSAL N U Nadappadayil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

67 21/01/2026 ANEESHA M M Mathilelputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691
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68 21/01/2026 Omana Ooren, P S 9, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

69 21/01/2026 Elbymol PAREKKUDIYIL, VARAPPETTY, VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

70 21/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR K A KALLUVILAYIL, PIDAVOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

71 21/01/2026 Salim Kochukavalackal, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

72 21/01/2026 Neethu T V Ooren, P S 9, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

73 21/01/2026 Sabitha Kochukavalackal, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

74 21/01/2026 Aboobakkar Ambazhachalil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

75 21/01/2026 Girija Kunnathu, P S 9, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

76 21/01/2026 Shaharban Ambazhachalil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

77 21/01/2026 Nizar Kavalackal, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

78 21/01/2026 Savithry VARIKKATTU, ELANGAVAM, VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

79 21/01/2026 RISHAMOL P K Kavalackal, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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80 21/01/2026 AJMAL EBRAHIM Palayil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

81 21/01/2026 JAMES GEORGE PALLIVATHUKKAL, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
ENANALLOOR P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686673

 

82 21/01/2026 Noushad K V Korappillikudy, Panchayathumpady, Eramalloor, 
Nellikuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

83 21/01/2026 Anwar Varikkattu, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

84 21/01/2026 Shefeena Varikkattu, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

85 21/01/2026 Shemy Korappillikudy, Panchayathumpady, ERAMALOOR, 
Nellikuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

86 21/01/2026 BASIL ELDHOSE THOTTIYIL, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
ENANALLOOR P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686673

 

87 21/01/2026 Shaji Kanjirakkattu, Ayyankavu, Kothamangalam, Kuthukuzhy, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

88 21/01/2026 Sandhya Nedumbanakudiyil, Ayyankavu, Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

89 21/01/2026 NADHEEN RAJEEV 12/472B, Palayil, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, Kuthukuzhy, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

90 21/01/2026 Almas Farisa Najeeb 04/421 D- ELAVUMCHALIL, PIDAVOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

91 21/01/2026 Jincy Skariachan Thachampurath, Mulanthuruthy , Part Number 53, 
Mulanthuruthy, Paingarappilly, Piravom, 682314
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92 21/01/2026 SUBHA PARATHANDEL, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
ENANALLOOR P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686673

 

93 21/01/2026 BIJU K KOCHUPLAVILA, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
ENANALLOOR P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686673

 

94 21/01/2026 Rinsana Riyas Thayyil, Perumbavoor , Part Number 99, Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, Perumbavoor, 683542

 

95 21/01/2026 LIJI KILOCHUPLAVILA, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
ENANALLOOR P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686673

 

96 21/01/2026 Renu Manayathukudy, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

97 21/01/2026 SHIBU MATHEW Pallamkandathil, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

98 21/01/2026 BENNY Idappulavan, Chelad, Pindimana, Chelad, Kothamangalam, 
686681

 

99 21/01/2026 SUMI ABRAHAM Pallamkandathil, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

100 21/01/2026 AJITH P V Parakkattu, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

101 21/01/2026 Annet Susan Jolly Thudummel House, Chemmenkuth, Pindimana, Pindimana, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

102 21/01/2026 PARISH K A KIZHAKKEPUTHENPURA, CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, CHWERUVATTOOR P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

103 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA SOMAN PALAMATTATHUPUTHENPURA, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671
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104 21/01/2026 Bincy Baby KUNNATHUKUZHIYIL, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

105 21/01/2026 Sibu POTTACKAL, KOTTAPPADY, KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686692

 

106 21/01/2026 Safiya P H  MOLATHAN HOUSE, NELLIKUZHI, ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

107 21/01/2026 Bincy Chuzhikunnel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

108 21/01/2026 Sajeela V A CHAKKUMTHAZHATHU HOUSE, NELLIKUZHI, 
ERAMALLOOR, NELLIKUZHI P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

109 21/01/2026 ANN MARIYA MATHEW 232, Thekkumkattiil, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

110 21/01/2026 OUSEPH JOSEPH 10/299 Kalathikudiyil, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

111 21/01/2026 MARTIN JOSEPH 10/299 Kalathikudiyil, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

112 21/01/2026 SUMI 10/299 Kalathikudiyil, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

113 21/01/2026 Mathew 8/196 Kanjirathinal, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

114 21/01/2026 Biyamol Biju Meckamalil House, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

115 21/01/2026 AJIN TOMY 471 Munjanattu, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, Kuthukuzhy, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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116 21/01/2026 AMBILY SOMAN PALAMATTATHUPUTHENPURA, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

117 21/01/2026 NAJMAL NAZEER KOCHUPEEDIKAYIL, 167 MAVUDY 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

118 21/01/2026 Sujatha PALAMATTATHUPUTHENPURA, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

119 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUHAMMEDALI 

PAZHAMPILLIL, ETTIPARA, PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

120 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH SOMAN PALAMATTATHUPUTHENPURA, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

121 21/01/2026 Anzar Kariyadathu Sulaiman Kariyadathu, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

122 21/01/2026 AMMINI KUMBLATTU, ETTIPARA, PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

123 21/01/2026 ARCHANA K B KUMBLLATTU, ETTIPARA, PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

124 21/01/2026 SAJITH K SASI Kumbllatt, ETTIPARA, PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

125 21/01/2026 FASALUDHEEN T S THADATHIKUNNEL, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

126 21/01/2026 suprabha P G Keeppadathil House, Varappetty, Varappetty, Varappetty, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

127 21/01/2026 Ibrahim 10/102 PADINJARECHALIL, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671
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128 21/01/2026 Lissy KALLAPURACKAL, ETTIPARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

129 21/01/2026 Aliyar KIZHAKKEKUNNEL, PULIKKUNNEPADY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

130 21/01/2026 Noufal KIZHAKKEKUNNEL, PULIKKUNNEPADY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

131 21/01/2026 Geetha Plakkott, Varappetty, Varappetty, Varappetty, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

132 21/01/2026 Sainaba Kunnumpurath, Paimattom, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

133 21/01/2026 Noushad KIZHAKKEKUNNEL, PULLIKKUNNEPADY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

134 21/01/2026 Jayan Plakkott, Varappetty, Varappetty, Varappetty, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

135 21/01/2026 Anoop K K Kunnumpurath, Paimattom, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

136 21/01/2026 Shereena Kunnumpurath, Paimattom, Pallarimangalam, Pareekkanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

137 21/01/2026 SREENANDHA JAYAN Plakkott, Varappetty, Varappetty, Varappetty, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

138 21/01/2026 Neema Anil Chenda, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

139 21/01/2026 Shakeela Karottakudiyil, Paimattom, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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140 21/01/2026 Ashraf M P Mulakkakudi, Paimattom, Pallarimangalam, Pareekkanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

141 21/01/2026 Shilna Mulakkakudiyil, Paimattom, Pallarimangalam, Pareekkanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


